THE LAHORE JOURNAL OF BUSINESS

Lahore School of Economics

Saad Shahid and Rida Ayaz Practicing Market Orientation for Customer Engagement: The Mediating Effect of Personalization and Multi-Channel Marketing

Ramla Sadiq, Tahseen Mohsan Khan and Noman Arshed Empirical Analysis of Structural Income Changes in Commercial Banks: A Case of Pakistan

Muhammad Akhtar, Faqir Muhammad and Muhammad Ayub Siddiqui Financial Sophistication, Personality and Stock Market Participation: Theory and Evidence Imtiaz Ahmad and Hafiz Ihsan Ur Rehman The Role of Consumer Ethnocentrism Propensity and Brand Personality in Purchasing Domestic products

Adnan Bashir and Arshad Hassan Relationship among Capital Regulations, Risk and Efficiency: Comparison of Islamic with Conventional Banks in Pakistan

Kanwal Iqbal Khan, Muhammad Mudassar Ghafoor, Muhammad Sheeraz and Shahid Mahmood Pay or Not to Pay Dividends: Company Policy and Investor Expectations

THE LAHORE JOURNAL OF BUSINESS

Editors

Dr. Kumail Rizvi, Editor Dr. Zahid Riaz, Editor Dr. Deena Rosalky, Copy Editor Ms. Sadia Tabassam, Assistant Editor

Editorial Advisory Board

Dr. Herve Alexandre Université Paris-Dauphine Dr. Parvinder Arora

SP Jain School of Management

Dr. Robert Brooks
Monash University
Dr. Nihel Chabrak
TELECOM SudParis
Dr. Waqar Ghani
Saint Joseph's University
Dr. Naved Hamid

Lahore School of Economics

Dr. Salma Kasbi

THEMA, University of Cergy-Pontoise

Dr. Meziane Lasfer Cass Business School Dr. Inayat Ullah Mangla

Lahore School of Economics Dr. Wayne Marr University of Alaska

Dr. Franck Moraux Université de Rennes

Dr. Catherine Refait-Alexandre University of Franche-Comté Dr. Virginie Vial-kilner

KEDGE Business School Dr. Rana Wajid

Lahore School of Economics

Indexing/Abstracting EBSCO Host, Index Copernicus Master List Editorial Staff: Tele. No: 0092 - 42 - 111-656-111 Ext. 286

Telefax: 0092 - 42 - 36561230

URL: www.lahoreschoolofeconomics.edu.pk

E-mail: ljb@lahoreschool.edu.pk

Publisher: Lahore School of Economics, Lahore, Pakistan.

Correspondence relating to subscriptions and changes of address should be sent to *The Lahore Journal of Business*, Intersection Main Boulevard Phase VI DHA and Burki Road, Burki Lahore - 53200 – Pakistan.

Instructions to authors can be found at the end of this issue. No responsibility for the views expressed by authors and reviewers in *The Lahore Journal of Business* assumed by the Editors and the Publisher.

Copyright by: Lahore School of Economics